
   
 

   
 

                                                                      
 
Workshop: Democracy and Future Generations 
16-17 November 2020 
Location: Institute for Futures Studies (IFFS), Holländargatan 13, Stockholm, and online. 
 
Organizers 
Göran Duus-Otterström (IFFS) goran.duus-otterstrom@iffs.se 
Joe Roussos (IFFS) joe.roussos@iffs.se 
 
Program 

Monday 16 November 
 
 09:30-09:45 Welcome and introduction 

09:45-10:45 Gustaf Arrhenius “Democratic Representation of Future 
Generations and Population Ethics” 

Coffee  
11:00-12:00 Karsten Klint Jensen,  “Revisiting my Argument” 
Lunch  
13:30-14:30 Jasmina Nedevska, “Climate Change, Institutions and Future 

Generations” 
Coffee  
14:45-15:45 Vuko Andric, “Does Democracy Require Reducing the 

Legislative Power of Present People on Behalf of Future 
People?” 

Fika  
Tuesday 17 November 
 
 09:30-10:30 Katarina Berndt-Rasmussen, “The Non-Identity Problem in 

Democratic Theory” 
Coffee  
11:00-12:00 Robert Huseby, “Justice and Democracy” 
Lunch  
13:30-14:30 Elizabeth Finneron-Burns, “National Sovereign Wealth 

Funds and Future Generations” 
Coffee  
14:45-15:45 Ludvig Beckman, “Democratic Legitimacy and Institutions 

for Future Generations” 
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Speakers 
 
Elizabeth Finneron-Burns (IFFS/Western) elizabethfinneron@gmail.com 
Gustraf Arrhenius (IFFS) gustaf.arrhenius@iffs.se 
Jasmina Nedevska (Princeton) jasmina.nedevska@princeton.edu 
Karsten Klint Jensen (Copenhagen/Umeå) karsten.jensen@umu.se 
Katharina Berndt-Rasmussen (IFFS/Stockholm) katharina.berndt@iffs.se 
Ludvig Beckman (IFFS/Stockholm) ludvig.beckman@statsvet.su.se 
Robert Huseby (Oslo) robert.huseby@stv.uio.no 
Vuko Andric (Bayreuth) vuko.andric@iffs.se 
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